
This report provided free of charge by:

B & B Auto Sales

532 Main Ave S
Brookings, SD 57006

(605) 692-7010

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/25 at
12:39:08 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

10  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

Last owned in South Dakota

126,678  Last reported odometer reading

2012 FORD F-250

SUPER DUTY XL

VIN: 1FT7W2B61CEC98348
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
B & B Auto Sales

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1MkFknPgI7OAJcRYDWcGv4S9u3EFk_KrkQp5RZYrswD1C-OATmRnOwhK544JNMLdX7Mx_h15_sZt_MEaaiBEzW189lJIHByijMnSsP5JN0R3NZJrutWmKhnqsGb9F7WNmucqqloaCmyfPg5cQb-TAODIhu9gIHdP_QWNh-7ltdyX68tbZoAFJWirWRgzGhUaWOw51H1hygVHnpoaE6dmOiSFjyjrfcBbQKFFhnpZc7TT5rXGu0Dgqarno1mPxM3AI7iQ6PXFo7jQXLcKUT8kcIQSOuUz33n-FsnEuX1qHOSPcIbUv6IHz7gVKpyIP411I-y8LndgWOX6samoFO0GWEyMOP6zG8fh_9_hRmZTPV7dEOSf1ZSPrpOo1ZpeU3EYl1j3OZGm.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

9,150 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/11/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2013 2020 2020

Type of owner Commercial Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 years 6 months 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona Arizona
Arizona,

South
Dakota

Estimated miles driven per year 9,150/yr --- 21,927/yr

Last reported odometer reading 64,608 72,340 126,678

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

01/09/2013 10 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, AZ

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

11/18/2013 22,567 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, AZ

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

08/26/2014 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #14N02 EXTENDED
WARRANTY COVERAGE FOR PCM
REPROGRAMING IN THE EVENT OF
ABS VEHICLE SPEED SIGNAL
RELATED COMMUNICATION LOSS
THAT DISABLES OBDII SYSTEM
MONITORS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/30/2020 64,608 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/30/2020 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

07/08/2020 71,822 AZ Auto Tech LLC
Phoenix, AZ
623-476-5200
azautotech.net/

5.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Front brake rotor(s) replaced

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/YYVknGbPgfhLh4z4OCE49KeMVOtJGJQbp0hAYfjS7xkqIe51fdL5zTh-2kItjiNqNbgE3uhU1-YyFrvw10XYYdZon4L-zEN2Xg_u40IC0wG6sFw2mMVdaxBU-m4G3jtiNjp4VPQypurAvVJbssY2eR32nd0l_knkdirr7JaAdhnscWJPS7y3Lz5MtSuSYEIv5rSos1V0F58-Ucustj-EfsBW-n5Zyz-aTXYft82fGn8kJLEOzWk1ceik4EP0tLNAeadieWMn_qrOutofhsx0ugj3t2eSGSfLkgW288XJcMMZ1ZTF2VrilpKWi-LZga2syH1KgD2Ab6Qc-2StxlOaL0awI5DXkWkSaOuxiUi2x1d62mOCojyR7TEaTAbS9AilVeeLEoL2ON1CGfU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/YFJV5wi30bLl0MRcqy-lcD2DXhnSfpM69PN0sPbVlmaU6UpqAB90uh-fCRMLo9CfcY_NnQDJ7rawc2GOEUCkXusKi7u522hrys38E1HoHVRdlK20ENBHa2zPF1M4zxexVAaUW3id7J9Y0CHKxMnR7zbKD2N6my-XbGZFmSkssBoCuINW9acThBv238i2lz4_rLkOWB50P0xz9Cf6UmCHlMknG0DPiEVSiRIMa9uOM7vjuim9AlZTsdGeGNlw2clFVbzkXRsa9EAfJrD0qtkICn6mj9s1uIWzcRHBWa4B0v9KvxPeVPX35cKASJ8LuSiTsLm5AAJbOmGgJMy99Qq7W3gwH0wzx2MBUWd8q0SieQdMEBHTqPXRYh8VRdayDLjrw5BWZJyvXnOw9p8.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake fluid checked

07/16/2020 72,340 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
21,927 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/31/2020 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, AZ

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

08/13/2020 74,798 Brake Masters #147
Glendale, AZ
623-486-2222

4.7 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Lug nut(s)/bolt(s) replaced
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s)
replaced
Brakes serviced

10/17/2020 80,500 Brake Masters #147
Glendale, AZ
623-486-2222

4.7 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked
Wipers/washers checked
Air filter checked
Idler pulley replaced
Serpentine tensioner replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Drive belt tensioner replaced
Drive belts checked
Cabin air filter checked

10/26/2020 82,564 Champs Auto Repair
Service
Glendale, AZ
623-776-2848

4.7 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

358 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/04/2021 91,857 Champs Auto Repair
Service
Glendale, AZ
623-776-2848

4.7 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

358 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Cooling system checked
Body lubricated
Air filter checked

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-



Fluids checked
Drivability/performance checked
A/C expansion/orifice valve replaced
A/C compressor replaced
A/C receiver/dryer replaced
A/C condenser replaced
Accessories installed
Turn signal bulb(s) replaced
A/C hose assembly replaced

08/12/2021 96,142 Champs Auto Repair
Service
Glendale, AZ
623-776-2848

4.7 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

358 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Driveshaft universal joint(s) replaced
Body lubricated
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Drivability/performance checked

02/09/2022 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

02/28/2022 103,763 Brake Masters #147
Glendale, AZ
623-486-2222
brakemasters.com

4.7 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake system bled
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake caliper(s) replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed

07/18/2022 Champs Auto Repair
Service
Glendale, AZ
623-776-2848

4.7 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

358 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake light switch replaced

08/01/2022 115,147 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

12/19/2022 126,343 Mark Kia
Scottsdale, AZ
480-389-3077
markkia.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,385 Verified Reviews

12,673
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/23/2022 Mark Kia Vehicle sold

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-



Scottsdale, AZ
480-425-5300
markkia.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,385 Verified Reviews

12,673
Customer
Favorites

01/03/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

01/31/2023 126,593 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

02/10/2023 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookings, SD

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as White

03/29/2023 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/29/2023 Carketa
Inspection Report
Brookings, SD
carketa.com

Mechanical inspection performed
Cosmetic inspection performed

View the complete inspection report

09/06/2023 126,678 Einspahr Auto Plaza
Brookings, SD
605-692-6106
einspahr.com

4.7 / 5.0

83 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Engine checked
Fluids checked

01/09/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carketa.com/carfax/cr/329036/1FT7W2B61CEC98348
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/25 12:39:08 PM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

